
La Montagn'O Score
SOUSTONS - Montagnottes 3.12.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Joana GARCIA ROMERO
GOT
Circuit : Solo Dame 4h
Temps : 3:59:47 [Points : 40]

8/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aurelie DARMAILLACQ 3:52:41 [93]
2. Christine VERDIER 3:57:44 [84]
3. Emilie DANEL 3:49:13 [74]

1. 55 00:12:12  [3]
2. 51 00:18:00 00:30:12  [3]
3. 40 00:10:15 00:40:27  [1]
4. 67 00:14:34 00:55:01  [5]
5. 69 00:19:49 01:14:50  [5]
6. 63 00:28:23 01:43:13  [3]
7. 53 00:09:23 01:52:36  [5]
8. 47 00:16:21 02:08:57  [3]
9. 39 00:28:08 02:37:05  [5]

10. 37 00:11:59 02:49:04  [1]
11. 65 00:26:49 03:15:53  [3]
12. 72 00:14:13 03:30:06  [3]
13. 999 00:29:41 03:59:47
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